FAE Fagan Applicazioni Elettroniche   Via Manzoni, 10 - 36050 Quinto Vic. Vicenza - Italy
Tel +39 444910245 r.a.   Fax +39 444911685   www.faefagan.it
VRTMT
AC FANS SPEED CONTROLLER
The FAE electronic voltage regulator is normally used  to regu-
late the speed of fans to control the pressure or temperature
in machines for air conditioning, refrigeration and remote
condenser.VRTMT operates on the basis of the inputs re-

supply,
- 1 configurable Relay: emergency (inside overheating, miss-
ing sensor, motor overheating, phase lost), pressure
reached, adiabatic cycle,
- ModbusRTU Slave transmission,
-   Protections: Class II for command input (4kV), class
I as regards the accessible parts,
- Norms : EN60730-1, EN61800-6-3
Model Current
(A)
Weight
(kG)
Dimensions (mm)
   A          B           C*
VRTMT 8 8 2,5 230 165 150
VRTMT12 12 4 230 265 165
VRTMT20 20 4,8 230 265 230
VRTMT28 28 7 340 270 235
VRTMT40 40 9 340 270 235
VRTMT50 50 17 340 440 235
VRTMT60 60 18 340 440 235
C* = increase value of 29mm with polycarbonate door.
VRTMT can be request also with:
- Internal clock weekly to control the reduced
speed, and for a more precise diagnosis